Mannschaften

Kat. A
Mit Auszeichnung

1 Schindler 1 Amstein
Immoos
Palleria

Sommer

Ohne Auszeichnung

2 Eisenbahner 1 Muller
Scherer
Martin

Miller

Remo
Belinda
Armando

Fritz

Edi jun.
Charly
Pierre

Edi sen.

309
308
300

917
266

309
301
292

902
292

14
11
10

35

17
14
16

47

15
16
11

42
10

22
11

WP



Mannschaften

Kat. B

Mit Auszeichnung

Eisenbahner 2

Swiss Steel

Herzog

Baumgartner

Tresch

Suppiger
Elmiger
Suppiger

Klay

Ohne Auszeichnung

Anliker 1

Schindler 2

Ruag 3

KK Migros 1

Ruag 2

Bucher
Banz
Hofstetter

Peter

Bachmann
Zimmerli
Blassnig

Waser

Aegerter
Ruf
Hodel

Weigartner
Lathold
Knusel

Egger
Bucher
Schmidiger

Erich
Werner
Stefan

Eveline
Markus
Armin

Adelbert

Marcel
Karl
Wener

Hansruedi

Beat
Agnes
Hermann

Alois

Bruno
Beat
Jeanette

Helene
Stefan
Beat

Christoph
Josef
Sonja

297
293
279

869

303
295
262

860

256

294
282
279

855
276

290
282
265

837
257

308
264
261

833

289
271
270

830

294
283
227

15
10

31
18
10

37

10
11
12

33

10

22

14
11

32

WP



Mannschaften

Kat. C

Mannschaften

Kat. Gaste

Mit Auszeichnung

Kegelklub seven

Burch
Helfenstein
Gasser

Beffa

Ohne Auszeichnung

Anliker 2

KK Kranzler 1

KK Kranzler 2

KK Migros 2

Banz
Lombardi
Studer

Galliker
Gassmann
Gilntert

Bachmann

Weber
Helfenstein
von Rotz

Rohrer
Roosli
Miller

Alois
Franz
Kurt

Erika

Niklaus
Franco
Werner

Lilly
Dionys
Hans

Hebi

Heinz
Gallus
Hans

Jacqueline
Monika
Hansjorg

804

281
279
277

837
277

275
270
267

812

283
263
257

803
240

274
266
243

783

290
270
242

802

26

10

18

21

o O

26
11

12

10
28

11

26

© N O

21

w oo

-
a

WP



Mit Auszeichnung
Schindler SSEV  Ramp

Janka
Bucheli

Brigger

Patrick
Adrian
Monika

Beat

224
222
218

664

207

o H

a BN

11



